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Bid Advertisement for the Tender Bulletin (80/20) preference point scoring system): PA-06.1

PA-06.1: BID ADVERTISEMENT — TENDER BULLETIN FOR 80/20 POINT SCORING SYSTEM

CATEGORY: Goods and Service

Description:

Required at:
(Town Name)

Bid No:

Closing:

Bids obtainable
from:

Post or deliver
bids to:

SERVICE DESCRIPTION: Bloemfontein National Department
Public Works Regional Office: Rendering of Security
Services for a period of nine 9 months.

This bid will be evaluated in terms of the 80/20 scoring system
(price and preference)

Price 80

Number of Points 20

Subject to sub-regulation (3) points must be awarded to a tenderer for
attaining the B-BBEE status level of contributor in accordance with the
table below.

B-BBEE status level of
contributor

Number of points

20
18
16
12
8
6
4
2
Non-complaint contributor 0
The points scored by a tenderer in respect of the level of BBBEE
contribution contemplated in sub-regulation (2) will be added to the
points scored for price as calculated in accordance with sub-regulation
(1) of PPPFA regulations of 2011.

X IN[OUODW|IN|F-

A compulsory site inspection: on the 29 July 2016 at 10:00
Prospective bidders / tenderers to meet at Bloemfontein
National Department Public Works at 18 President Brand
street room G26.

NOTE: Documents will be sold at a non-refundable deposit of
R 100.00 CASH per set.

Contact for Bid information:
Joey Joubert / Lefa Melesi
051 408 7434 / 051 408 7438

General Enquiries
Fhatuwani Nesamari
060 753 1453

Bloemfontein

BL16/041

16 August
2016 at
11HOO

18 President
Brand Street
Bloemfontein

Private
20605
Bloemfontein
9300

Bag X

Any reference to words “Bid” or Bidder” herein and/or in any other documentation shall be construed to have the same meaning as the words “Tender” or “Tenderer”.
Effective date December 2011
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