

PA-06.1: BID ADVERTISEMENT – TENDER BULLETIN FOR 80/20 POINT SCORING SYSTEM

CATEGORY: Goods and Ser	vice	1	1	1		
Description:		Required at: (Town Name)	Bid No:	Closing:	Bids obtainable from:	Post or deliver bids to:
SERVICE DESCRIPTION: Bloemfontein National Department Public Works Regional Office: Rendering of Security Services for a period of nine 9 months. This bid will be evaluated in terms of the 80/20 scoring system (price and preference) Price 80 Number of Points 20		Bloemfontein	BL16/041	16 August 2016 at 11H00	18 President Brand Street Bloemfontein	Private Bag X 20605 Bloemfontein 9300
contributor 1 2	20					
3 4 5 6	16 12 8 6					
7 8 Non-complaint contributor The points scored by a tende	4 2 0 rer in respect of the level of BBBEE					
contribution contemplated in sub-regulation (2) will be added to the points scored for price as calculated in accordance with sub-regulation (1) of PPPFA regulations of 2011.						
A compulsory site inspection: on the 29 July 2016 at 10:00 Prospective bidders / tenderers to meet at Bloemfontein National Department Public Works at 18 President Brand street room G26.						
NOTE: Documents will be sold at a non-refundable deposit of R 100.00 CASH per set.						
Contact for Bid information Joey Joubert / Lefa Melesi 051 408 7434 / 051 408 7438	Fhatuwani Nesamari					